Serenity Day Spa

Monday - Saturday 10 AM to 6 PM
Closed Sundays

Serenity Therapeutic Massage

30 Minute Massage $80
45 Minute Massage $95
60 Minute Massage $100
90 Minute Massage $130

Serenity Relaxation Massage

30 Minute Massage $70
45 Minute Massage $85
60 Minute Massage $90
90 Minute Massage $120

Mother-to-be Massage

30 Minute Massage $85
60 Minute Massage $105
90 Minute Massage $135

Serenity Hot Stone Massage
60 Minutes Massage $125

90 Minutes Massage $140

Couples Massage
Enjoy your spa experience with friends, family or someone special side by side in

our couple’s suite. Choose from any of our Serenity massages.

Nail Services
Serenity Manicure $40
Serenity Pedicure $60
Serenity Signature Manicure $55
Serenity Signature Pedicure $75
Serenity Intensive Pedicure $65
Detox Pedicure $75

Gel Manicure $45



Waxing

Eyebrows
Underarm
Lip

Chin

Facial Waxing (Brows, lips, chin)

Eyebrows/ Lips
Lip/Chin

Full Arm

Half Arm
Bikini

Half Leg

Full Leg

Facials
Serenity Signature Facial
Serenity Facial
Skin Aging Treatment
Express Facial
Mini Facial

$15
$30
$12
$12
$30
$22
$20
$35
$25
$45
$45
$80

$110
$95
$80
$35
$70





